
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

3,000 Hours

PP & Non Woven Fabric

SBR latex

40mm

42mm

1740

3050

27300

3/8 inch

C Shape

PP & PE Fibres

Lisbon

Product Description

Invest in your garden with our fabulous Lisbon artificial 
grass, a bright and vibrant grass in a stunning light 
meadow colour making it an ideal choice for gardens 
that don't get much light. Boasting a four-star softness 
rating and a five-star wear rating, Lisbon will keep up 
with your kids, your pets, and your family gatherings. 
Expertly manufactured with a plush 40mm pile height, 
Lisbon features C shape yarn fibres that help create a 
resilient finish that bounces back after being stood on so 
your grass won’t be left with noticeable footprints. Easy 
to install and even easier to enjoy all year round, Lisbon 
artificial grass is complete with a low VOC emissions 
rating, making it environmentally friendly and safe for 
the whole family to enjoy!

Stitches per 10cm 26/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness 3,000H UV Grey Scale 4


