

Lisbon

Product Description

Invest in your garden with our fabulous Lisbon artificial grass, a bright and vibrant grass in a stunning light meadow colour making it an ideal choice for gardens that don't get much light. Boasting a four-star softness rating and a five-star wear rating, Lisbon will keep up with your kids, your pets, and your family gatherings. Expertly manufactured with a plush 40mm pile height, Lisbon features C shape yarn fibres that help create a resilient finish that bounces back after being stood on so your grass won't be left with noticeable footprints. Easy to install and even easier to enjoy all year round, Lisbon artificial grass is complete with a low VOC emissions rating, making it environmentally friendly and safe for the whole family to enjoy!



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PP & PE Fibres	UV Resistance	3,000 Hours
Primary Backing	PP & Non Woven Fabric	Number of Tufts	27300
Secondary Backing	SBR latex	Machine Gauge	3/8 inch
Pile Height (mm)	40mm	Yarn Shape	C Shape
Total Height (mm)	42mm	Stitches per 10cm	26/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	1740	Colour Fastness	3,000H UV Grey Scale 4
Total Weight (gr/m²)	3050		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	